M18000011549

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Joseph Leviler more
SUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO
DIRECT # H-T-
DATE 12/19/18
1 (1//4)
EL EXAMENDAL DELLE

Office Use Only



700320364057

11/07/18--01010--016 **87.50

12/19/18--01005--001 **72.50

18 DEC 19 ANIO: OF STATE

BL. VORISEK DEC 21 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MMUSIC PRODUCTIONS LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
TOSEPH LEVILE J Name of Person
MAUGIE PRODUCTIONS LLC Firm/Company
Firm/Company
4896 NW 67TH AVS Address
Address
City/State and Zip Code
City/State and Zip Code
MMUSICPLOS @GMAIL.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Registration Section Registration Section
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee SCertificate of Status Certified Copy S155.00 Filing Fee S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy



November 28, 2018

JOSEPH LEVILEV MMUSIC PRODUCTIONS LLC 4896 NW 67TH AVE. LAUDERHILL, FL 33319

SUBJECT: MMUSIC PRODUCTIONS LLC

Ref. Number: W18000103124

We have received your document for MMUSIC PRODUCTIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The total amount due is \$160.00.

There is a balance due of \$72.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (805) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 118A00024321

Brenda L Vorisek Director

www.sunbiz.org

ÅPPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: USIC PROPUCTIONS (LC)
Tame of Foreign Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") MMUSIC (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C." 2. NEW YORK STATS
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited hability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 5. 4896 NW 67TH AUE
(Street Address of Principal Office) 6. 4896 NW 6774 AUS
(Mailing Address) LANGELHILL, FL 33319 LAUDERHILL, FL 33319 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) JOSEPH LEVILEN Name: 4896 NW 6774 AUG Office Address: LAJOSRIHILL, Florida 33319 (Zip code) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Resistered agent's signature

OFFICER	JOSSPH LEVILEN	
	4896 NW 67TH AUS	
	JOSSPH LEVILEN 4896 NW GTTH AUS LANDERHILL, FL 33319	
·		
e attachments if necessary)		
tached is a certificate of existence, diction under the law of which it is e translator must be submitted)	no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of re- organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate	cords it
	dance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false infi ent of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ormatic

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that MMUSIC PRODUCTIONS LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 10/24/2017, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 29th day of October two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State